Drew Henderson

# Home Team Score Score Visiting Team Pool
Thursday, July 10, 2025 6:00 PM 1 Diamond 2 Whalley 11 \ Pool 1 Pool 2
Thursday, July 10, 2025 6:00 PM 2 Diamond 5 Langley v Whalley 11 Langle

Friday, July 11, 2025 6:00 PM 3 Diamond 5 Kerrisdale \

Friday, July 11, 2025 6:00 PM 4 Diamond 2 Whalley 9/10 v Hastings Kerrisdale Whalley 9/10
Saturday, July 12, 2025 11:00 AM 5 Diamond 2 New West v Whalley 11 Hastings
Saturday, July 12, 2025 11:00 AM 6 Diamond 5
Saturday, July 12, 2025_| 1:30 PM__|JSSSN Diamond 2 New West South Van
Saturday, July 12, 2025 2:30 PM 70TH
Saturday, July 12, 2025 5:00 PM 7 Diamond 5 Trout Lake v
Saturday, July 12, 2025 5:00 PM 8 Diamond 2 South Van v
Sunday, July 13, 2025 10:00 AM 9 Diamond 2 Whalley 11 \

Sunday, July 13, 2025 10:00 AM 10 | Diamond 5 \ South Van
Sunday, July 13, 2025 1:00 PM 11 Diamond 5 \ Kerrisdale Orest
Sunday, July 13, 2025 1:00 PM 12 Diamond 2 v Whalley 9/10 Chuck
Sunday, July 13, 2025 4:00 PM 13 | Diamond 2 Trout Lake \ New West Orest
Sunday, July 13, 2025 4:00 PM 14 | Diamond 5 Langle v Hastings
Monday, July 14, 2025 6:00 PM 15 | Diamond 2 \

Monday, July 14, 2025 6:00 PM 16 | Diamond 5 Hastings \
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 6:00 PM 17 | Diamond 2 New West v Kerrisdale
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 6:00 PM 18 | Diamond 5 South Van v Whalley 9/10 Chuck
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 6:00 PM 19 | Diamond 2 \ Whalley 11 Orest
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 6:00 PM 20 | Diamond 5 \ Langley
Thursday, July 17, 2025 6:00 PM 21 Diamond 5 Kerrisdale v Trout Lake
Thursday, July 17, 2025 6:00 PM 22 | Diamond 2 Whalley 9/10 v
Fridav. July 18. 2025 6.00 PM 23 | Diamond 2 * v New West
Friday, July 18, 2025 6:00 PM 24 Diamond 5 Hastings \ South Van

Semi Final #1

| Diamond 2| _1stPlace Orest | [v] | 2ndPlace Chuck |

Semi Final # 2

Saturday, July 19, 2025 10:00 AM 25

Saturday, July 19, 2025 1:00 PM 26 | Diamond 2 | 1st Place Chuck 2nd Place Orest

Championship Game
Diamond 2 [ Winner Game #25 \

Sunday, July 20, 2025 1:30 PM 27 Winner Game #26
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